SRS AF 30-100

Savienotajskruve viencaurules skavai

Produkts

Apziméjums

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

AF 30
AF 40
AF 50
AF 60
AF 70
AF 80
AF 90
AF 100
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Skavas izmérs

25
40
50
85
110
155
185
250

Modelis
viencaurules skavam
Sérija
Smags
- Standarts
DIN 3015-2
Materials
Térauds
Virsmas aizsardziba
galvaniskais parklajums

51
65
76
112
146
206
245
330
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10
10
12
16
20
24
30
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15
15
15
17
21
27
30
36
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